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Josefa pereira de lucena

Maria Andreza da silva

Maria Geane Mariano

Micaele de Sousa pereira
EXPEDITO DANILO LIMA

Junior Pereira de Oliveira

Leandro Diniz Dos Santos

José Neto Furtado de Oliveira
Francisco David

JOSENILDO VICENTE RICARTE
Lorrany Pereira De Lima

Elisabete madeiro de sousa

Italo Mateus Santos de Sousa
lasmine de oliveira Bastos

Valditi Siqueira Borges

Valdemir Siqueira Borges
Francisco Jair Alves da Costa
Renata Maria de Souza

Amanda Rodrigues de Almeida
Josefa Samara Mendes Oliveira
Maria Gabriela Alves Saltos
Cecilia Barbosa dos santo Siqueira
Mateus Lima de Araujo

Arthur Neto Alves Santos

Maria Graziele Alves Santos
Marieta Shayane Santana Macedo
lucas ferreira de santana

Maria das gracas siqueira Rodrigues
MADALENA DOMINGOS DE SOUZA
Virlania Diniz da silva

jaine ferreira da silva

Aparecida edvania pereira Araljo

16231995578
16037450715
16397955967
21034177577
16166243864
16321026337
16466918271
16292961061
16292584195
16350472978
16466962610
16102224257
16097586877
16237471139
16350345275
16618399956
16226092387
16566911473
16103547254
16292919084
16440376145
20209014134
22807626857
16138993986
16616229131
16467216181
16350270518
16406256531
16399980748
16671387223
16227933091
16145438917

28
27
22
19
19
17
17
16
16
17
17
26
19
19
21
19
18
22
20
19
19
18
18
18
15
17
27
22
25
20
17
16

50522214835
60534667350
5416618337
62255812355
3482765324
10157114309
10164908366
10379372363
10352029307
9819238366
9590865364
5761520303
7891166340
8692612316
7303237305
7916575310
8746746382
7432311390
7690421393
8745518386
9372880396
62257599306
7807332310
9372853313
9897975381
7896877392
5219826344
6966125342
5372940310
7993142342
36072628885
11576258351
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Mikael wagner pereira Araujo

Jodo Manoel Siqueira Do nascimento
Maria Eduarda Sousa Silva

Dimona dirley Cavalcante henrique
Ana Claudia Ferreira Ferro

Erika de souza santos

CICERA PAULENE SANTANA LAURIANO
José Jucivan de Souza barros
Kallinny Santos Nascimento

Maria Eveline Da Silva De Amorim
Felipe Ferreira Alves

Eriky de sousa santos

Jose Daniel Alves santana

Hiara Kelly Rodrigues de Aradjo e
Maria Tamires de Sousa Silva
Fabricio soares de Oliveira
Veronica Santana da Costa
Aparecido Clemesson de freitas
Mickaely Pereira De Santana

Maria Vitdria Pereira de sousa
Cicera lauana de freitas

Daiane Ferreira Barbosa

Ana Carla da Silva
Solange simao da silva

Joyce amanda pereira da silva
Jéssica Xavier Barbosa

Luanara satiro de sousa

Sonia da conceicao Barros

Samira pereira de morais

José Diego Nunes Lopes

Wergila Ferreira Faustino
Madalena Raimunda Dps Santos Nascimento
CICERO LUIS COSTA DOS SANTOS

16446872691
23869956395
16491044190
14119919192
21206362423
16094407157
16625682188
16095650837
16226904160
16396524385
16292550878
21208367627
20913674022
16318756907
16083175039
16145496860
16575941983
16083929831
16447799106
20165875466
16671377554
21227069652
16095353271
16642496079
16318374729
16082518315
16082900538
16567009919
21034181442
16292952437
16525586039
16391196045
16525496587

16
18
15
29
26
23
23
23
22
19
16
15
19
17
22
22
20
19
17
17
16
16
17
17
15
26
22
20
29
17
28
28
27

11576267342
7881092351
11114710377
40454743335
60323499341
60322474302
5850896392
7615128374
7287346303
7832386304
10904863328
9750115376
8601667325
63227947366
7576996340
60322530318
8287515360
8718239340
9706730354
10179825380
9427898305
11699196346
15904804652
10321516338
9029278331
5977403305
7511599303
8216442386
4423638347
8764357384
4762523348
5424422306
5794134380
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Maria da paz furtado da Silva
Larissa do Nascimento souza
Cicera Lais Pereira da Silva
Cicera tais do nascimento
Jessica Vicente Furtado

Yorrana Kemily Da Silva

Maria Vitdria Alves Ferreira
Sherliane Candido de sousa
Carla Emanuelly Barbosa da Silva
Lidia Furtado de Sousa

Jullyane Ribeiro da Silva

luri Simplicio soares

Cicera raiane ribeiro da Silva
Adriana Ferreira Silva

Renata bezerra Pereira

Tereza Cristina tiburtino da Silva
Josefa lucas Alencar de brito
José Guilherme Alexandre dos Santos
Luiza Dias de Santana

Maria Vanessa Ferreira da Costa
JOAO CARLOS BARBOSA DA SILVA
Jonas Furtado de Sousa

Maria Danielly Inacio da Silva
Aline Gomes barbosa

geovana campos da Silva
MAYCON WANDERSON FURTADO DE OLIVEIRA
Jonhs leno Pereira Dantas
Lucivania dos Santos

Renata Luciano dos Santos

JOSE BARBOSA ALVES FILHO
Dandara Barbosa de moura
Bruna selly de Oliveira

Maria aluiza vieira pereira

16350549881
16405566960
16575213029
16637360296
16082519001
16261330744
21034202865
16575957812
16386465440
16386565119
16217409640
16217205581
16566995642
21034195192
21034222688
23776808132
16405700462
16292970915
16350285671
16467117361
16293045662
16287434490
16394840603
20146391742
16319999137
16175221819
16294103143
16350291787
16562321221
16233105340
20612491832
16094010273
23782680053

27
26
25
23
22
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
24
18
17
29
27
24
23
22
21
20

6811437383
6811463384
61130912361
7504958395
60322604370
60322214319
7813914317
8590509397
8706681379
8707300379
8749127330
6607469302
9398116340
8699085370
8306408357
7411396346
9540432359
8886658303
9297005381
9651344318
10553098373
9365791375
11722412364
45083332817
3816175309
10228511364
6024717377
5675497390
6676062380
7017411390
5622841330
7486705303
8810383346
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Marianny da Silva de Sousa
Fabiane Kelle Cartaxo Leite
Maria de Lourdes ferreira Diniz
Ermeson da Silva de Sousa
Alison da Silva de Sousa

Maria Taiane Fideles Furtado
elias furtado de souza junior
Wallison Furtado de Souza
Emanoela da Silva Sirino

Luiza vanessa da silva

ana luiza ferreira de morais

José Wilton melo filho

Nicole da Silva Diniz
Willamis Gabriel Alves da Silva
Micaele Diniz da Silva

José Missiel do Nascimento
ROSA DARLENY DANTAS DIAS
SUELY DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA
Douglas De Sousa Leite

Maria maiara santos

Nargelia Maria de Sousa

EVELLY CAROLINY BRAZ DE FARIAS
Samira faustino barbosa

Joseane goncalo praca

Maria Estela Alexandre nascimento
Roberta mayanne dos santos oliveira
Maria jaqueline pessoa saturnino
ftalo Eduardo de Lacerda

Ellen Cristina Pereira da silva
Maria Terezinha de Sousa

Maria Elizabette Pereira de Sousa
Geane da Silva Lacerda

Vanessa de Sa Barbosa

16083202826
16104005854
21034205317
16166186291
16165780459
16497373986
16095658374
16287449773
16082182368
23773328296
19026096707
16292940129
16566840444
16082389574
16377976829
16175483198
16173077680
16525514615
16000469676
22822371643
16572506739
20612490704
21034201745
16081429106
16083074526
12584334617
16388159827
16396552419
16088665948
16596211826
16562076685
21034214057
16394642089

19
19
17
17
15
15
23
16
20
18
16
15
24
19
29
29
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
23
22
20
19
19
18
18
17

8699667310
8728010396
8563335308
9530213352
9530229356
11692240323
7487945308
63510372395
8294679399
53805726856
5368837348
9514991303
6708998360
8351417300
4658509369
5113565369
9473311400
5905514348
5834499309
6967458361
6527829302
60622349309
7136953316
60322568390
6567329386
7614686330
7468998310
7727311367
7595968321
9520634339
9512343312
9250941374
8868112361
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